Illinois law.
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Section 1036.60  Funding Formula 

A minimum grant of $20,000 will be allocated to each institution determined to be eligible under this Part.  The remainder of the appropriation for this program will be allocated in accordance with a formula based on the most recent two year average of the number of eligible degrees conferred in science and technology fields with double credit being given to baccalaureate degrees, and triple credit being given to graduate and first professional degrees at such institutions. 
